(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Ankit Sheel Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2379 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 May 1998 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115655 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 03-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFOIRLAITOINEOEINES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF Portal 28-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer - E)((Ia)\mlnatlon Branch-IlI 10-11-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Jyoti Udayan - Team Manager 25-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 28-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

I -Major discrepancy I -All clear

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Call Customers Call Center Pvt Ltd

Call Customers Call Center Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel
Emp Code: E100828 Not Provided
From: 01-11-2021 01-11-2021
To: 23-10-2023 23-10-2023
Designation: Customer Service Executive Not Provided
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF Portal
Report Verified Date: 28-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101508666497

NAME AMNKIT SHEEL

FATHER'S NAME MUKESH KUMAR SHEEL

Work History

# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | KDMAL02161410000074923 | ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 25-0ct:2023 20-Apr-2025
2 DSNHP16235730000010108 EI::EI.E.E%USTOMERS CALL CRNTER FRIVAIE 01-MNov-2021 23-0ct-2023
3 | MHBANG0478180000020730 | [CAMSPACE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 14-Aug-2019 08-Jan-2021

Genarated on 28-10-2025 10:54.22

Report Runtime 2025-10-27 18:17:47
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H Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglabal.in>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ankit Sheel (1)-GOQ-AMRSN-2379- CALL CUSTOMERS CALL CENTER PVT LTD

To AsrsnlortadScalioosoneri com

Cp  jrpSdoidguedsiohs m; "1 smpipment’

RN £ catpct 0151 )

Dear Sirf Madam,
Warm Geeetings from GoldCusest Globaltl

Annexure 1 (b)

‘e are an Employen Background Verification Organdsation. We have been authorized o conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an client orgardzation of your former Employes Askinl Sheel for employment pumoses,

Following are the detalls provided by the candidate 10 an organization, which we would request you o please verify the detalls with your comments In the HRJVerifler Inputs column.

Company Mamp CALL CUSTOMERS CALL CENTER PVT LTDH
Candidate Mamie Mirle Shesel

From {Dwte of Joining) 01 Movember 2021

Ta (Date of Exit/Reliedng) 23 October 20003

Designation (At the time of keaving the company|: CUSTOMER SERVICE EXECUTIVE
Employee Code/ 1D/ No E100a23

SalangiCTC: Please Provide

W ik [ ity Temi v/Contract ual Please Provide

Supenviieds Hame Plepit Provide

Regson fod Leaving Plesie Provide

Redire Elgibility {HF "W0" kindly confirm the resdon) {Plegre Fill In the relevant ndormation]
Bt formalitles compieted: (Yes/ o) APlesse £l In the reevant information)

Kindly confirm sttached Relieving lotter Jdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Asvy Integriny | Disciplinary lsaus during the empleymant tesure? |If
“Yua” Plonsa waplain briafly)

Please eplalinfoomment braefl

Ary Misaggrepristion of Fund 7 (If “Yas” Plense axplain briafly)

Pledie explainfcomenent briefy

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Ay Important Point Apart frem the Above If relevant in making right
hirieg dechilon, Pleass lets us know:

Werified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation]

Please Provide:
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Annexure 1 (c)

Tue 28-0ct-25 10:54 AM

8 Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
','*, I  RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ankit Sheel (1)-GQ-AMRSN-2379- CALL CUSTOMERS CALL CENTER PVT LTD

To Karan kuntadi@cal?customers,com

Cc jayEgoldquestglobalin; 'ex employment’

Message | £ callpdf (131 K8

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Ankit Sheel that we have sent vou earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
senior Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Number - 8867545055

From: Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

Sent: Monday, 27 October, 2025 10:22 AM

To: 'Karan.kuntal@callZcustomers.com' <Karan.kuntal@call?customers. comz

Cc: 'jay@goldquestglobal.in' cjay@goldguestglobal.in>; "ex employment' <verifyexemployments@gmail. com>

Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ankit Sheel (1)-GO-AMRSN-2379- CALL CUSTOMERS CALL CENTER PYT LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!
Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Ankit Sheel that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details: it will be a great help for his/her joining.
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GRADUATION

Branch-Ill (1), University of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel

Enroll No: 16SOLSBAPRO000775 16SOLSBAPRO000775

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2021-02 2021-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer - Examination

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section Officer - Examination Branch-IIl (1)

Report Verified Date:

10-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

®@niversgity of DBelbi

B&helor of Arts

Al

This is to certify that having been examined in 2020 and found qualified

for the degree of Bachelor of Arts

Ankit Sheel S/o Mukesh Kumar Sheel

was awarded the said degree at the Convocation held in 2021

Division: Third

e

Sﬁcjti::ﬂ ONicar
Examinaiipnarr Ve
Univerﬁﬁr

Deliyi1

| iR e
feeh Rieaftemem feeett fagata=ye™
Registrar Bt Vice Chancellor
l University of Delhi University of Delhi
e Digitally signed by i
Ay YA DWAN SINGH RAWAT Delhi, Dated the 27th February, 2021

0 st e e e i R e

| o s WINIATNE G

i

omm A sl A Crannar
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: One Point One Solutions Limited One Point One Solutions Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel

Emp Code: OP0116688 OP0116688

From: 25-10-2023 25-10-2023

To: 20-04-2025 20-04-2025

Designation: Sr. Customer Relationship Executive Sr. Customer Relationship Executive

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 26250

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Better Opportunity

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks: The above details were verified by Jyoti Udayan - Team Manager, One Point One
Solutions Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as
Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Jyoti Udayan - Team Manager

Report Verified Date: 25-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Sat 25-0ct-25 8:06 Pk

Jyoti Udayan <jyoti.udayan@1pointl.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ankit Sheel (1)-GQ-AMRSN-2379- ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Ta ‘Akshatha'

¢ joyigoldguestgiobal in; fex employment’

Hi Team,

Please find details below

HRMNerifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Fleasze substantiata hare)
Company Name ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Ok
Candidate Name Ankit Sheel Ok
Fram [Date of Joining) 25 October 2023 [#]3
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 20 April 2025 Ok
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Sr. Customer Relationship Executive Ok
Employee Code/ID/No OPO116688 Ok
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 26250
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Arun Kumar
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Better Opportunity
Rehire Eligibility (if "NMO” kindly confirm the reason) (Please fill in the relevant information) s
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na) (Please fill in the relevant infarmation) Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate? Yes
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? [If

“Yes" Please explain briefly) MA
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If "Yes"” Please explain briefly) MNA
DATA — BREACH of any kind NA
Any Impertant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Please lets us know: MNA

Verified By { Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Iyoti Udayan (Team Manager)

Regards
Jyoti
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: LACPS9632P LACPS9632P

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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Annexure 4 (b)

£ -
?l..f—_‘,r} E-F_rlhng -".-"rl,.l-'.ﬂt-"'{,‘-d,'?}'sl":w h callUs ~ @ Eﬁgllsh A Iy At {]
niome aﬁbmt'#‘ Gevermment of In

Individual /(HUF -~ Company ~ MNon-Company - Tax Professionals & Others - Downloads Help

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM [ TAN MName
LACPS8632P AXXXT SXXXL
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2379

GQ-AMRSN-2379

Candidate Name:

Ankit Sheel

Ankit Sheel

Date Of Birth:

14-05-1998

14-05-1998

Father Name:

Mukesh Kumar Sheel

Mukesh Kumar Sheel

Address1: A-45/1, Street no 1, Neb Sarai, Shiv A-45/1, Street no 1, Neb Sarai, Shiv
Mandir wali gali, New Delhi-110068. Mandir wali gali, New Delhi-110068.
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWALTL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGATL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

JAPPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-2379
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Ankat Sheel
FATHER NAME Mnkesh Enmar Sheel
DATE OF BIRTH 14-May-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

A-43 /1, Sreet no 1, Neb Sarai, Shiv Mandir wali gali, Mew Delhi-110063.

[VERIFICATION STATUS Verihed Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 23-October-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Recards Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Terified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDILA VERIFICATION Verified Cleas - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civd or Cominal case instibuted against the Reference
Nnmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 15 subjectrve in natige.

IAWYERS'S COMMFENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Comingl case institated against the Reference
IMNnmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jnrisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thss information 15 subjective in aature.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been coadncted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Tenly

/QO,QH Lo

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ankit Sheel

Ankit Sheel

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Ankit Shesl

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSN-2379

Current Group World-Check

Gender Mazle Date of Birth

Last Screened 23 Oct 2025 11:38 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Name Ankit Shes
Diata Printed Z3-10-2025, 1141

Confidential
14 May 1998
23 Oct 2025 11:38
MNo
Yes

Printed By database chedk RISK
Grikap Wi Chetk W L S E INTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 16/ 16



Annexure 6 (b)

Case Screened for Wor

Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
23 Oct 2025 11:38 database check MNew Case added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

All timestamps in this expoet are in UTC and may be in vanance with the lecale time shown on the application

Legal Notice

The conients of thes record are private and confidentizl and showsd not be disclosed to thid parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do 50 (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hobd on them, and such data inciudes their Wodd-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
chbligation to do s0. ¥ou must consider and abéde by your own obligations in relagon to the data privacy nights of indinduals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contaned in the Word-Check privacy statement. ou shall not rely upon the comtent of this report
without making independent checks fo verfy the information contained therein. information comelated is necessarnily brief and should be read by you m the context of
the fuller details available in the external sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us & any links 1o the sources are broken. If this record comains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You showld not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities marely because they are
identified i the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the datzbase. The nature of linking varies considerabhy.
Many persons are intluded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals.

Name Ankit Shee!
Diate Prineed 2310-2025, 11:41

Printed By database check RISK
= e YO¥ LSEG RSiucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 22 /22



Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel

Pan Number: LACPS9632P LACPS9632P

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 802

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Presence Of Severe Delinquency As

Of Recent Update

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 23-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

R ore s e TRLOR0ZS {1758 2y | comTRoL MUz - FROESISA0T Tl'ﬂnsuniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

mememan - BE0DIISD00_sHYDOIS0T REFERERCE MR - OOL
CONSUMER INFORMATION

COHGUSER HARE : Amldt ghesl Ekd - LACP=R432P

Don R I T ] DRIVING LICEMOERD @ =

miceR : Male ABDHARR HeEER po-

ADOREIE :  Delli 110092, Dethi , DEELHI - 10092 -

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

SCCETMHG FACTORE

L Presenge OF Severe Delmquency Az OF Recent Update

CREDITVISION®
Score ¥
e 802
s R e 300 PL0
CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUHTS BALAMCES ACCOUNT OPEMED DATE
Total .- 5 High CrfSanc. Amt - 4 47 4TB Reocent T 250857035
Tero balence 3 n Current 2 RO09 848 Old=st : 050342020
Cherdus T a Chverdus 5 n
ENOUIRY SUMMARY
| TOTAL EMCHITRIES OGT EEDENT FWAET 30 LS FaET L2 HOWTHE BELT 14 MONTHS
¥ 1] O70R 203 u] jii] 2
CREDITVISIONE® ALGORITHM{S)
-Efn B D7 ek P ko Lo g sk b
CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION
oo qaee - ANKIT SHEEL 950 MUKESH HUMAR SHEEL nos - LAMDS5%98 neumen - [Habe casarTvE e sooRe - BOE
IDENTIFICATIOM(S)
| IOESMTIEICATIOR TFRE IDEHTIFICATION s men I OATE ENFTRATIO N DATE
PAN CARD LACP=9632F - -
| VOTER IDY YRI2ETISG - 07052040
AADHAARTD NOT DIeCLO<ED - -
| o 000TEITILIS0L < .

(=) - [DENTEFECATION REPCRTED FROM EMOLUIRY
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOMNE(S)
TiFE TELEFHOME HUMEER THEFHOKNE EXTEMSION
Hot Classifhed OF0S37497246 -
Home Phorie 0117053749716 -
Horme Phonie 40100759 -
Office Phons 40100789 -

{e) - TELEPHONE REFORTED FROM ENOUTRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

ANKITSHEELSS@ GMAIL CiOM

ANKITSHEELSS@GMATIL COM

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDRESS CATESOHY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED
PLOT MO 17 SECTOR. 18 GURLKGRAM, HARYAHA, HARYAMA - Office Crermed 15/02/3025
132015
HOUWSE NO-A-45GALT, HO-1 SHIV MANDIRHARLIAM, ’
COLONY. DELHI - 110068 Residence Orwried 15/02/2025
H RO A4S GALT O 1L SHIV MANDIR, HARTJAN COLONY HEB
SARAL IGNCU 5.0, SOUTH WEST DELHI, DELHI, DELHI - Pearmanent - J1/0ES2024
nnasa
HOUSE RO 4571, GALT MO DX HEB SARAT MEAR, SHIV MANDIR, ;
DELHL DELHI - 110068 Residence = 13500172024
(2] - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM EMOLUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN
ACCOUNT TYPE DCCUPATICH CODE INCOHE HET/ RIS INCOHE HONTHLY S ANMUAL THCOME
Dtz Reparted) INDICATOR INDICATOR
PERSOMAL LOAM Salaried Hok Available Mot Avaalable Haot Awadlabls
[15/05/200%)
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Annexure 7 (c)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES
HEMEER HAHE ENDIRRY DATE ENOAUIRY PURPOSE EMCUIRY AMOUNT
HOT DISCLOSED O7/0%/ 2025 PERSOHAL LOAN Tl
WOT DISCLOSED D509 2025 PERSOMHAL LOAN % 1.50.000
WOT DISCLOSED D409/ 2025 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 60,000
WOT DISCLOSED 14/0852015 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 1,0:0,000
WOT DISCLOSED I5/05/0025 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 1.00,000
WOT DISCLOSED 2470472025 PERSOMAL LOAN Tl
WOT DISCLOSED 18,02/ 2015 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000,000
LICEMCE CANCELLED ENTITIES 07/02/ 2025 PERSOMAL LOAN % 100,000
HOT DISCLOSED D&/0E 2025 BUSINESS LOAN - GEMERAL ¥ 150,000
HOT DISCLOSED D&/0E 2025 PERSOMHAL LOAN ¥ 2,00, 000
WOT DISCLOSED D5/08/2024 OTHERS % 4.40,000
WOT DISCLOSED D5/08./2024 PERSOMAL LOAN % 1.00,000
HOT DISCLOSED DESDA2023 OTHERS % 1.50.000
WOT DISCLOSED D509/2023 CREDIT CARD T L000
WOT DISCLOSED 1470772023 OTHERS % 1.50,000
HOT DISCLOSED o707/ 2023 CONSUMER LOAMN % 15.000
HOT DISCLOSED 260372023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 3.000
MOT DISCLOSED 1/03/ 2023 CREDIT CARD ¥ 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED IO/ P023 CREDIT CARD T 1000
WOT DISCLOSED 21M0272023 CREDIT CARD T 1,000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 7 (d)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION

HEY TERM / CODE

DESCHIPTION

Report name
Consumer Details

Identification{z)

Telephoneis) -

Email Contact(s) :

Employment Information{s) -

Address{es] :

Consumer A&coount Detmils:

Consumer Account Detmils:

Consumer Account Detsils:

Enguiry Details -

ID Types

Telephone Types

Docupation Codes

Address Cat=gory

Aocount Information

D=y Past DuweSAcset Clacofication

Information under despute

Haot Disclosed

Consumer CIR
Enriched throwgh Enguiry

Income Tax ID Mumber (PAN)
Pazsport Humber

Voter ID

Diriver's Licence Mumber
Radon Card Mumber
Universal ID Mumb.er (UTD)

Latest 4 Telephone details reported
Maobile phone
Home Phone

Office phone
Mot Clacsified

Latest 4 emails reported.

Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried

Self Employed Professionals

Seif Employed

Others

Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address

Office Addre=:

Mot categorized

Active: Account not closed

Inactive: Closed account

Dat= Opened: Date of first desbursement

Date Closed: Date of account closure

Date reported B Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most necent date a payment was made on the sccount.

Start date- Begmning of the payment history

End Date: End of the payment history

030: Paymeent is made on the dus date

001-500: Payment ic missed by number of days from the dus date
STD: Payments bemng made within 90 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 70 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5Standard for 12 months

LS5 : The aocount where loss has been identified and remains uncollectabie
XXX : Dats nok repaorted by Institution

Consumer has raised grievanos request regarding issue m correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enquiry made with other Members

EMD OF REFORT ON ANHIT SHEEL 570 MUHESH KUMAR SHEEL
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2379 GQ-AMRSN-2379

Candidate Name: Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel

Date Of Birth: 14-05-1998 14-05-1998

Father Name: Mukesh Kumar Sheel Mukesh Kumar Sheel

Address1: A-45/1, Street no 1, Neb Sarai, Shiv A-45/1, Street no 1, Neb Sarai, Shiv
Mandir wali gali, New Delhi-110068. Mandir wali gali, New Delhi-110068.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished
as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate
Report Verified Date: 23-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-2379
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Anlat Sheel
FATHER NAME Mulcesh Enmar Sheel
DATE OF BIRTH 14-May-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

A-45/1, Street no 1, Meb Sara, Shov Mandir wah gali, MNew Dellu-110068.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION ASPER
ADDRESS

Amar Colony Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-October-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

IMAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WMo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUFREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case mstituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Tndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz subjective in natire.

LAWYFRS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Civil or Copinal case instibuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jnrdsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrre i nature.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instoretion of CLIENT and the undersigned is not kable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This mformation may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

/ffﬂ: %‘L

[PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCILDELHIID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankit Sheel

Ankit Sheel

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2379 GQ-AMRSN-2379
Employee Id: 115655 115655
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 33/33



Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AMD BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel
DOB 14-05-98 14-05-98

Graduation

Name of the Board / S5chool

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course B.A. B.A.
Specialization [ Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major Nil Mil

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.2 years identified between 12th std(05-2015) & UG(07-2016). During this gap period, Candidate was
occupied in English speaking and computer related course and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is

considered as Green.

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil il

Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

One Point One Solutions Ltd

One Point One Solutions Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel
Date of joining - From 25-10-23 25-10-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - Ta 20-04-25 20-04-25

Dasignation / Role

Sr Customer Relationship Executive

Sr Customer Relationship Executive

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 5 months identified between One Point (04-2025) & AML(10-2025).During this period, Candidate was
not employed anywhere as he was waiting for joining with AML so just pass that time at home and provided the relevant
proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Call2Customers Call Centre Pvt Ltd

Call2Customers Call Centre Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Ankit Sheel Ankit Sheel
Date of joining - From 01-11-21 01-11-21
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 23-10-23 23-10-23

Designation / Role

Customer Service Executive

Customer Service Executive

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 10 months identified between Teamspace(01-2021) & Call2Customers(11-2021).There was a career gap
during this period and candidate was not involved in any employment and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap

period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Teamspace Financial services pvt Itd

Teamspace Financial services pvt Itd

Full Name of the Employee

Ankit Sheel

Ankit Sheel

Date of joining - From

14-08-19

14-08-19

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

08-01-21

08-01-21

Designation / Role

Relationship Officer

Relationship Officer

Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankit Sheel

Ankit Sheel

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2379 GQ-AMRSN-2379
UAN No: 101508666497 101508666497
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 28-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101508666497

NAME AMNKIT SHEEL

FATHER'S NAME MUKESH KUMAR SHEEL

Work History

# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | KDMAL02161410000074923 | ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 25-0ct:2023 20-Apr-2025
2 DSNHP16235730000010108 EI:Q%E%USTOMERS CALL CRNTER FRIVAIE 01-MNov-2021 23-0ct-2023
3 | MHBANG0478180000020730 | [CAMSPACE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 14-Aug-2019 08-Jan-2021

Genarated on 28-10-2025 10:54.22

Report Runtime 2025-10-27 18:17:47
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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